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Kibernetik WKE 24 built-in wine climate

control cabinet

Item No.

Connection voltage (V / Hz)

Brand

Energy consumption in 24 hours (kWh)
Energy consumption in 365 days (kWh)
Color

Cable length (m)

Inner dimensions (H x W x D mm)
Capacity for 75 cl bottles (pcs)
Noise level (dB(A))

Refrigerant

Power (W)

Temperature zone top (°C)

Depth with door open (mm)
Shelves on bottom (pcs)
Temperature zone bottom (°C)
Total capacity (I)

Shelves on top (pcs)

Zone(s)

Type (wine cabinet)

Energy efficiency class

Device type

Warranty (months)

Operation mode

Climate class

109132

220 - 240 / 50
Kibernetik

0.29

106.00

Black

1.60

655 x 245 x 440

25

38.00

R600a / 259

75

5-12

840.00

1.00

12-20

60.00

2.00

2

Built-in / free-standing
G

Air conditioner cabinet
24

Compressor cool / heat (climate cabinet)

SN/10-32°C
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Kibernetik WKE 24 built-in wine climate
control cabinet

Door hinge Right (can be changed)
Weight 29.20

Width 295.00

Length 615.00

Height 817.00
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